

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3490	03	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	App	eal			Status:	Granted	
File created:	7/18	/2014			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL	
On agenda:	9/16	/2014			Final action:	9/16/2014	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	# :	
Title:	Appeal of Plan Commission Decision on Conditional Use (Legistar #34335) regarding 706 Williamson St.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Appeal, 2. Link to Conditional Use File 34335, 3. 706 Williamson Appeal - Ald Rummel.pdf, 4. Rummel 706 Williamson Appeal Supporting Documents.pdf, 5. Lehnertz appeal comment letter_09-16-14.pdf, 6. Rubow Comment.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	Action	Result
9/16/2014	1	COMMO	N COUNC	IL	Ν	/lodify Grant	Fail
9/16/2014	1	СОММО	N COUNC	IL	C	Grant and Reverse	Fail
9/2/2014	1	СОММО	N COUNC	IL	F	Refer For Public Hearing	Pass
8/5/2014	1	СОММО	N COUNC	IL	F	Referred	
7/18/2014	1	Clerk's O	ffice		F	Referred for Introduction	

Title

Appeal of Plan Commission Decision on Conditional Use (Legistar #34335) regarding 706 Williamson St.